Rental Costs of ERUFSD Facilities

Room/Area

Auditorium
Jr./Sr. High Gymnasium
K-6 Gymnasium
K-6 Cafeteria
H.S. Cafeteria
Classrooms
Indoor Pool
Kate Gleason Pool
School Grounds
Libraries (ES&HS)
LGIl’s (MS & HS)
Computer Labs
Grass Fields (Practice)
Grass Fields (Games)
Tennis Court (Practice)
Tennis Court (Matches)
DQ Field Practices
DQ-Stadium — Games
Football
DQ-Stadium — Games
Soccer
DQ-Stadium — Games
Field Hockey/Lacrosse

Parking Lots

Commercial

$125.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$55.00/hr.
$65.00/hr.
$65.00/hr.
$45.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$55.00/hr.
$85.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$155.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$105.00/hr.
$410.00/hr.

NA
NA

NA
$20.00

(per car per month)

Local Non-Profit

NA

NA

Other Non-Profit
(Including Other Schools)
$65.00/hr.
$55.00/hr.
$30.00/hr.
*$35.00/hr.
*$35.00/hr.
*$25.00/hr.
*$55.00/hr.
*$55.00/hr.
*$30.00/hr.
*$45.00/hr.
*$55.00/hr.
*$80.00/hr.
*$30.00/hr.
*$55.00/hr.
*$30.00/hr.
*$55.00/hr.
$85.00/hr.

$610.00/game
$410.00/game
$310.00/game

NA

Labor Fees for Use of ESUFSD Facilities

Laborer

Custodian
Security
Kitchen Staff
AV Assistant
Student Lifequard
Adult Lifequard

Standard Time

(per hour)
$23.00
$45.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$12.00

Saturdays &Over Time
(per hour)
$34.00
$45.00
$30.00
$22.50
NA
$18.00

Updated July 2015

Saturdays & Holidays
(per hour)
$46.00
$45.00
$40.00
$30.00
NA
$24.00



