Rental Costs of ERUFSD Facilities

Room/Area	Commercial	Local Non-Profit	Other Non-Profit (Including Other Schools)
Auditorium	\$125.00/hr.	-0-	\$65.00/hr.
Jr./Sr. High Gymnasium	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	\$55.00/hr.
K-6 Gymnasium	\$55.00/hr.	-0-	\$30.00/hr.
K-6 Cafeteria	\$65.00/hr.	-0-	*\$35.00/hr.
H.S. Cafeteria	\$65.00/hr.	-0-	*\$35.00/hr.
Classrooms	\$45.00/hr.	-0-	*\$25.00/hr.
Indoor Pool	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	*\$55.00/hr.
Kate Gleason Pool	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	*\$55.00/hr.
School Grounds	\$55.00/hr.	-0-	*\$30.00/hr.
Libraries (ES&HS)	\$85.00/hr.	-0-	*\$45.00/hr.
LGI's (MS & HS)	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	*\$55.00/hr.
Computer Labs	\$155.00/hr.	-0-	*\$80.00/hr.
Grass Fields (Practice)	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	*\$30.00/hr.
Grass Fields (Games)	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	*\$55.00/hr.
Tennis Court (Practice)	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	*\$30.00/hr.
Tennis Court (Matches)	\$105.00/hr.	-0-	*\$55.00/hr.
DQ Field Practices	\$410.00/hr.	-0-	\$85.00/hr.
DQ-Stadium – Games Football	NA	NA	\$610.00/game
DQ-Stadium – Games Soccer	NA	NA	\$410.00/game
DQ-Stadium – Games Field Hockey/Lacrosse	NA	NA	\$310.00/game
Parking Lots	\$20.00 (per car per month)	NA	NA

Labor Fees for Use of ESUFSD Facilities

Laborer	Standard Time (per hour)	Saturdays &Over Time (per hour)	Saturdays & Holidays (per hour)
Custodian	\$23.00	\$34.00	\$46.00
Security	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Kitchen Staff	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00
AV Assistant	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$30.00
Student Lifeguard	\$10.00	NA	NA
Adult Lifeguard	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$24.00